
TILDARG PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAYS (2022-2023) 
(all dates inclusive) 

 

TERM 1.1:    School starts for ALL pupils at 9.00am on Tuesday 30th August 2022.         

(Start date and all other dates below are subject to change, due to COVID-19 and Government 

Guidance) 

Please note - School will close at 12:00noon for all pupils on 30th & 31st August. 

                No transport or school meals will be available on these dates. 

 

 FROM THURSDAY 1st SEPTEMBER – 

 Transport and School Meals will commence  

 

* BANK HOLIDAY:                Monday 29th August 2022                                                    1 day 

* HALF TERM:            Monday 31st October to Friday 4th November                       5 days  

 

TERM 1.2:   School starts for all pupils on Monday 7th November, 2022. 

* CHRISTMAS:    Thursday 22nd December 2022 to Wednesday 4th January 2023      9 days 

* BANK HOLIDAY:           Monday 2nd January 2023                                                                 1 day 

                                                                                                                        

TERM 2.1:   School starts for all pupils on Thursday 5th January, 2023. 

* STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS:  Monday & Tuesday 13th & 14th February                             2 days 

* HALF-TERM:                       Wednesday 15th to Friday 17th February                  3 days 

 

TERM 2.2:   School starts for all pupils on Monday 20th February, 2023. 

* ST PATRICK’S DAY:                Friday 17th March                                                        1 day   

* STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY:      Monday 3rd April                    1 day 

* EASTER:                  Tuesday 4th April – Friday 14th April                                   9 days 

                   

TERM 3:    School starts for all pupils on Monday 17th April, 2023. 

* MAY DAY:                         Monday 1st May                                                                  1 day 

* BANK HOLIDAY:                         Monday 29th May                               1 day 

* SCHOOL YEAR ENDS:                Friday 30th June 2023                                                       1 day 

 

One further Staff Development Day will be taken during the year.  (This date to be advised). 

                                          
 

 


